
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70044108 7PSSDB 15.74 3.10 48.79

70044123 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.84 4.15 65.74

70044146 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 15.65 4.30 67.30

70044173 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.71 3.85 60.48

70044189 P14 - (75617) Drainage to Serve Fulshear Lakes Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.79 4.15 65.53

70044214 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.71 4.15 65.20

70044232 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.78 3.85 60.75

70044252 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.74 4.15 65.32

70044268 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 15.78 4.30 67.85

70044444 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.81 4.30 67.98

70044472 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.84 3.85 60.98

70044486 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.74 4.15 65.32

70044503 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.80 3.10 48.98

70044513 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 15.83 4.15 65.69

70044530 P14 - (94784) 811 Crestbend 7PSSDB 15.75 5.70 89.78

70044644 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.79 3.85 60.79

70044658 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.75 4.15 65.36

70044672 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.81 3.75 59.29

70044694 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 15.76 4.15 65.40

70044711 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.75 4.15 65.36

70044728 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.74 4.15 65.32

70044743 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 15.73 4.30 67.64

70044835 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.80 3.75 59.25

70044861 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.79 4.15 65.53

70044881 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.74 3.85 60.60

70044896 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.67 4.15 65.03

70044916 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 15.76 4.30 67.77

70044942 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 15.84 3.75 59.40

70044965 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 15.66 4.30 67.34

70045036 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.80 3.85 60.83

70045053 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.76 3.10 48.86

70045068 P14 - (83334) Fulshear Lakes Lakeside Park, Sec 2 5PSSDB 15.75 3.75 59.06

70045093 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 10PSSDA 15.84 4.15 65.74

70045122 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 15.79 3.85 60.79

70045149 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 15.80 4.15 65.57

70045170 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 15.72 3.10 48.73

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 11/3/2023

R000819

399

D154

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13



70045189 7PSSDB 15.74 4.30 67.68

2337.03

5% -116.85

SUBTOTAL 2220.18

-$386.46

TOTAL $1833.72

P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2

Fuel


	10-27-2023 TO 11-02-2023



